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2, Auth, Immediamte Action m, R, SBALFRO, W/, Ale, dtd ﬁept 1, 1943, file -

" 220433, subject: "Quotes of Classifisd ?u@w, Kevigptors, and Bombardiers to be
Supplied by AAF Classification Oenter, Na 119, Tennessee by Dates", as amended,
the following named Avn Oadets, in 8q indicated, are hereby trfd to AAF Pre- |
Flight Sch (Pilot), Maxwell F1d, Alp, smd will depart this sta 4% the proper time
to enable them to report to the 00 %hereof mot later than Yeb 28, 19113. for as~ .
sigmnant to class in ?ILO‘S.‘ tngs o A

;»'4

BATLENGER, WILLIAM HOWARD

3&303730
BREWSTER, BAYMOND EARLH
CAREY, CHARLES WILLIAM 3110’40 62
DUNN, JAMES ANTHONY 150194
FEMAL, JAMES JOSEPH 20345834 |
GIIL, CHARLES WILLIAM ; _ 33081386 ;
HEAD, NORRIS DEE - BRI, 11081553 !
HUDSON, GECRGE FREDERICK 3&595%9 wm mqm HENRY 36047361
JERNIGAY, CLIFFORD HODGES 16227y KAWE, MERSON WILEY, JR. 13048808
KENNEDY, JOHN WILLIAM, JR. ‘ , ' 12043722
KURE, WALTER X 5 36262769 .
LESTER, JAMES HUGH 15102310
- MCCULIOUGH, JACK WINFRED 17021478
MARTELL, JACK JOSEFH em#, aem« Bmm, J’R. 20456360
PATTISON, MALCHAN BERRY IRRDOMENICO, CARIO WILLIAM = 32039723
ROBBINS, CHESTER JOSEPH 2191071 mmaom PAUL SEILIERS 33008175
| SCHMITT, FRANCIS PHILIP 32233932  SO0DT; XY TIGENE ) 3016839»

SEESTED, CHARLES JOSERE 32198055  SMITH, DOMALD HALE Lgm}oé
0

 STANEARD, JOHY JOSEFE - 31065814  STEVENSON, THOMAS HEIBERT 30930
STREITENBERGER, RUDOLPH ALFRED 36201585 - SZYMOROWSKI, LEONARD JOHN 15072407
STYPULA, THOMAS PAUL 13057036  THOMTON, CLEON CURTIS 20709037
WATTERSON, WILLIAM HAROLD 33174070 WETZEL; BILLIE JOE 15085965
WoODS, WILLIAM HENRY 33072590  WRIGHT, cx.a,mcm OMAR 35260155
- ZIRILLI, DOMENIC (NMI) .33050557 | ,

© AUSTIN, TILLMAN FLIPPEN .1 BATE] 14121929
BAYNE, FRANK THOMAS 1%053,65 mm, JAMES LEWIS, JR. 14094k19

{ " 'BENTLEY, WILLIAM GLEN llt-lzg g BEAG, WALTER MARCUS 14128298

| - .BIGGS, ROBERT ALANSON, IR 16066416 - BAUCE, JOMN LAYRENCE 14105200

; Bymd, JAMES BILAND - ‘14135533  QATTS, BUGH VILLIAM, JR. 14103111

* CHEMAULT, MILIARD WAKEPIELD . THLOLHG: cmm,pzz SESASTIAN, JR. 1&128278
COLEMAN, WGME hoghos y BOBES 5e .. 15108483
CRANFCRD, JOHN PRESTO! 1“1755?“
DANIEL, ‘JAMES™ m;x.mﬁ 1 ,1 kogliey
mvms, GEORGE ‘DFWEY, JRi'.. - J4I . 195688

y '~‘ SN Yﬁfd&#i&%{,.&m‘ o . g

',ﬁ. 1ER .msas S ) ams,ma 137101
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e fm w
FOED,” KINBMAN' agggﬁ
GIRNER, JORNNY

a:ssow: hmiay mﬁ:ﬁm

mm, .nwx Tmm
%168 GUASTELLA, JOB (mx)
xmm:z, CHARLES wim:.xm

‘ Hcm, 1L THOMAS
| HOYER, JORN GERALY - '
| INGRAM, WILLIAM BOFD, JR. -
- IRELAND, JOEN WOODFORD

m. Gmm SEBLTON, IR, 1&121926
.- "KERSHAW, - JULE WILLIAM 12094888

KNCX, PAUL CEPHUS KULL, JACK DHAY " 15195718
| TR, IBOON. JOHN ‘REMEY LAWLER, ROBERT BEN 14094113
! LEWLS, ' GORDON ‘HEATH . mw, JONN MINOR, JR. 1LOTT5H0
! MOELVERY, -ILLIAM BRWEST. ™ 17 - MOKINWEY, CHARLES OTIS 141085221
; ﬁ GEORGE CHARLES 20: wmm, mmr WILLIAM , 21@31467
M.mamvs BOBNRT BROTNAX' k091337 M L, EDISON KENNETH 14132135
MERCER, mmmm: 'Bmmm. Jn. - BI%WS; ' gacK BRUFORD- - 15108493
MORRILL, MYROW GLINTON, JR. PRY, JOHN GRIBBIN, JR. 14103100

MURPHY, }mm ALTON, JR.
OTQUINN,* JOB HESMAYN ~

a*mm MARTIN IoUIS 30311497
PANGALIO,’ FRANK . (IMI)

3
o ﬁm, BIL“LIE Mc‘ﬁmm 98527

PHILLIPS, mm:mms .m. Eam. ;xm HUSSHLL 14084073
RAPER,’ mx‘ WINSTON. - REGEBRNCHT, .wm. JR, 12094967
' RICE, JOHN EDVIN . 3:. RICHEY, LUCIAN ARNOLY'™ 1%77235
ROBERSOF,” WALIER HAMMOND 24 ROPERTSOW, LIOYD EDWARD 14102

. R0BINSON, EDWARD HENRY" , SMGU, FICHOLAS (WMD) 140 7a6k2 -
savrm. LEONARD JAMES. - 5 SOMOONMAKER, LTiD 12093870
SHIELDS; VINCENT. GERALD, JR. 33 STMON, mx wAm*m, JR, 14075568 - ‘
sxmmom, MORTIMER RIGHARD SHifsE, I JGENE 15195684
SMITE; JOE VARREN. - % 1810899 =
SPENCE} WILLIAM LEROY 32708771
STALLOUR,  HAROLD KENNBTH 15113821 -
STILLIONS, PAUL DANTHL 1@103119
TAYIORy "ARTHUR STUARD, JR. 14075570
SULKOWSKIy* CASIMEX "EDMUND. 14121936

THOMPSOK, THEODORE CARTER 1&13?2135?’5‘*?"»@13@4% JAMES DAVIS, R " 14094096
TODD, COLLIER WARDLAW, JR. 14105164 - TOWNSEND, WALTER ALLEN, JRe 14121994

TOWNSON, - CARL HARDING . .~ OUT  WALL, GEORGE, JR» .. . - ghwgnss
WALTER, DONALD ALBERT -+ - 57117 WEST, ARCHER IAMAR - v 1kog
WEST, CLARENCE AUSTIN.- - 30 -‘mmfs PAVL ALIAN . 0 - 1!4125266
WONDERLY; DON THOMAS * ’ moz:. mmw WEEBER - 7 14335928
Yozzo.t';mema Jgrsm - R ] cp IR ;
4 S Y3 -:.! . ‘. =
AB?KW%, nmnm msmx ' 15108503
" AYDERSON, GERALD TAYLOR 3.51515614
AYEBS, RICHARD IRVIN 15195710
{ARIES DOUGLAS 16057727
mmaﬂ, JAMES ISAAQ 15131482
mmsw,:—z:cm ALLEN 12120430
BEALE, i ; iy ‘ 22}26
. 181228852 .
- 15131573

..Tlﬂ.j




Bazées, IVAN JEB
BROOKS, IESTER
' CAREY, RICHARD JOHN

| QHAMDERIAIN, HANSM CLARE

- CROWNER, ROBERT ROWE
DAVIS, NORMAN. SAM
DENNO, THEODORE FREED
DICKEROOF, WILFORD LLOYD
DIXON, ILEROY FORD
ELLIOTT, EDWARD JIFKINS
FPARMER, ALBERT WAYNE
FOSTER, PAUL LEONARD
GOIEC, LEO (NMI)
GRAY, GOODWIN IRWIN
GROVER, GEORGE R. (I0)
HART, RALPH DANA

HIBBARD. HOWARY ROBERT
HOSFORD, IYNN HARRIS, JR.
HUTCHENS, JOHN CALVIN
JEPPE,. GERALD IRVIN -
KISH, ERNEST (¥MI)
ELINE, ROBERT HENRY
KNITTIE, GECRGE RUSSEL
KNOX, WILLIAM PRESTON
KOPIOVITZ, DANIEL LLOYD
LANGERMAYR, KENNETH WALTER
10RO, HOWARD JESSIRUN
MCCLURG, ELIJAH ROBERT
MOGUINN, CLARENCE EOWARD
MARKEY, RICHARD ANTHONY
WMAXIN, GEORGE JOSEPH, JR.
MILLER, ORVILLE, JR.
MISENEKD, JOSHPH FRANCIS
MUELLER, EDWARD LESLIE
NASIEF, GEORGE ELI

NOSS, ELMBR CHARLES
PADPAS, WILLIAM SPIROS
PETRICK, EDWARD ANTHONY
PICKETT, .JAMES CARROLL
QUAINTANCE, IRA JAMES
READSHAY, WILLIAM HOWARD
RIGG, RICHARD RAYMOWD
RUTLEDGE, CHARLES DAVID -
SAXTON, ELIWOOD FRANCIS -
SEARCY, WILLIAM HAROLD
SELTZER, WYALTER HOMER, JE,
SIMS, LEWIS PARRY
SMITH, EDGAR DORAN
SPECHT, JOEN ROBERT

| THOMAS, FRANK RANDALL, &R
TOUBY, ROBERT HENRY
VAN SLYKE, KENNETH LEROY
VAUGHT, ?ﬁapxalex BEVERLY
YOUNG, ROBERT LEE

’ Pege 3,80 #50 Pax & (Ext), Gomts’ .

. Lo
[ L,
” Lot
R
BRYAN o

5113 m‘
15131557
12120130
15195708

15113726 .

15108497
15131522
15131495
15171461
15195694
15131503
15195678

15198700

12120733
15171456
14135507
15125795
15131502

15170560  VEELAN

159%77’4

‘ H@ﬁ%&ﬁﬁ; THOMAS JOSEPE

EIYEA, WILLIAM MERRILL
FELWAN, RICHARD LAWRENCE,
§IVEN, ERWEST ROSCOE, JE.

- G00D, GORDON (MI) .
- CRIMBS, JEAN ELIET

GUIEBIE, JOHN HANNA

FASSELL, - EDVARD MCDOWELL

HOAK, WALIACE KBITH
HOT?, WILLIAM HARRISON

% . gomW, PAUL SAMUEL

Soprns, CHARLES EDWARD |
MAY, LLWRENCE (NMI)
¢+ DAVID. PETER

¥, KENNETH HILTON
§3Aﬁz (max) |
¥, DAVID (NMI)
JRCBERT WILLIAM

ﬁ
STHRY,; JOHN FRANCIS

HOGINTY, RAYMOND LAWRENCE
 MARKER, GEORGE TRANKLIN
‘44URER, HOMER FEANKLIN

Wm%ww,mmamm
MILLS, ARDEN DEAN
MOSSBURG, LOUIS GLEN

| MUBIC, WILLIAM DOFALD

5' BOLAY, BERWARD THOMAS, JR.
HOWLAY, KENNETH EDWIN
PETHS, FLOYD ARTHUR

BHIPPS, HsROLD EDWARD

PRETZER, WILLARD CHARLES

QUINY, MALACHY JAMES

RIGG, HAROLD RALPH

RITTER, MAURICE HOUSZON
SARADELLI, ANGELO (3MI)

SCHYEIDER, MATHIAS GEORGE

SRS

UTH, DONALD LEROY

" PHERWOOD, RICHARD PIERCE

SIFE, STANLEY WEBBER
SMITH, QUINCY LEROY
STEPAVEK, WALTER (NMI)
THOMPSON, DONALD RAYMOND

: W; DOXOVAN DAVIES

y JOHY ELLISON

&&Hﬁﬁ.v WALTER. (WI)

151?1@?2
15131470

- 15113671

15170544
15170539

15131591

15097834
15170536
12049650

, 15131560

12120295

- 15170550

15195691
151084588
15113714
15131469
15131479
12120337
15131565

15131583
© 12120331

151351477
15131505
15131567
12120504
15195689
12120390
15131 13
15195690
15195712
15131568
15131490

15131489
15097807
12120322
16030572,
15131512
15097851
15131519
1217515M
18080770
15108472

211@363 :
15131418
6%

150807
15131500
15195715

15195707

T 1508(}761 ;;'i. 1'“’”.
15131553

15195¢ ?9 o

15125765

12120360

12120359



qu, ,mm wsm, JR.

BREMER, FOBERT HENRY
CARLOUGH, THORNTON LEE

CHESHTNE, FOBERT BENJAMIN, JR. :’IM

CROFT, cmsma MALCOLM
DAVISy JomN THORNE -
DERRICE, BOYD DEXY
Dommm‘n. DANIEL msown
DORGEIOH, WILLIAM Pmm
ENZOR, §INEON: TmSS i .

FLETCHER, ARTHUR MAR. JR.

FRAZER, GEORGE EMES'.D
GIDLEY, JOH ALBERT
GRBEN, - BOWLING PISHER, TR
GUNDERSEN, NEAL HIRAM °

HAMILTON, STEPHN mm‘m TR

HARRIS, J'OBZAT BENTON
HARME nomw ALIAN -

- KEGWLKN. ROBERT ww
HILL, RQY 1BE

HOWARD, CECIL HILL
HUDSON, WILLIAM RALPH
HUTCEESON, WILLLAM BENTON
KEY, BRUCE (¥MI) = -
KOCHEL, MICHAEL, JOSEPH
LARSEN, LESLI® NORMAN
JTINKER, WALTER (IMI)
LITTLE,QDIS EDWIN
LUPZ, REED WOODROW
MONAMARA, SIBLEY JOSEPH
MORIGHT, mmm& OMER
MARTIN, SAMUNL ALIZN, JR.
MILLPR, KENNETH DOYLE
MORRISy ARTHUR BYRON, JR.
zmm. JAMES DEWEY, JR.
'mw. MIKE Powm
OSENGA, WILLIAM: (WMI)
PA%, E VIH’ JR. '

121

EPH BARL. .
J’om LUTHER - -
JDSON, I0Y LEON
mﬁmﬁ, JOHN FRaNCIS
B m#‘ Mm %m@,

K mmw, RONDA HOWARD .
. WEB, wrl.mm Prm

B: ‘ 'Lm
'-,_W’m’ﬁ ROBERT EDWARD
© 'HARRIS, JOSEPH MILTON
* HEDRICK, FRANK HARRISON
- ERMUER, HAROLD ALLEN .
HOLSTON, WALTER LUGENE
HUDSON, JAMES DENNIS -
HUSKICUTT, GEORGE KEMPER
| JOHNSON, WALTHR ROGERS

BOCH, ‘RATMOND (¥M1)
TAREKINS, JOHN BAMER
"Wﬁv NILLIAM Jm
msnm, ROLLISTON ¥
"MOPARLAND, IREBTRT wem:
.mnt JOHN WATSON, .JR.
MARSHALL, JAMBS PEWICK. .

NTLAM, 'CHARLES: HERBERT, JR,
- MIMS, HAYDEN PEGRAN =~
-mﬁsn, mmmmm

. mﬁﬁﬁ%‘ x

1403660%
k100971

14132164

14155912 -
15125718 ;
14101734
14100939
14121813
14100038 .
1HOgkT 6. .
19086111
141 3040Y
14102637
14132213
14202635 .
14091276
17005921
14132175
14099985
14121898
14119387
14120508
14075576
14101479
1128513
1910196!;
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